THE DATASHEET OF
ICM1206ER900M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ICM-1206
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 16-Apr-2024 1 Document Number: 34158
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

RATED
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
WITHSTANDING
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
RATED CURRENT
MAX.
(mA) (2)
DC RESISTANCE
MAX.
(Ω)
INSULATION
RESISTANCE MIN.
(MΩ)
ICM1206ER900M 90 50 125 370 0.3 10
ICM1206ER161M 160 50 125 340 0.4 10
ICM1206ER261M 260 50 125 310 0.5 10
ICM1206ER601M 600 50 125 260 0.8 10
ICM1206ER102M 1000 50 125 230 1.0 10
ICM1206ER222M 2200 50 125 200 1.2 10
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
0.126 ± 0.008
[3.2 ± 0.2]
0.063 ± 0.008

(2)
(3)(1) (2)
(3)(4)
0.024 [0.6]
0.024 [0.6]
0.024 [0.6]
0.024 [0.6]
TYPICAL PAD LAYOUT
ICM-1206
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 16-Apr-2024 2 Document Number: 34158
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DESCRIPTION
ICM-1206 600 ± 20 % ER e3
MODEL IMPEDANCE VALUE INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE PACKAGE CODE JEDEC® LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER
I C M 1 2 0 6 E R 6 0 1 M
PRODUCT